Low Voltage Current Transformers
MR(SR)  Series
MR(SR) series current transformer is compact.smaller than other models
with the current ratio of the transformer is small,clamshell-style terminal
cover is well protected by the second terminal.With related accessories
you can use Din rail mounting,a current from 5A to 30000A
 Features
 Safe, easy to install, portable

MR-40 150/5 40 80 → 40 --- --- --- 40 --- --- --- 40 --- --- ---
MR-40 200/5 40 80 → 40 50 --- --- 40 50 --- --- 40 50 --- ---
MR-40 300/5 40 80 → 35 40 --- --- 35 40 --- --- 35 40 --- ---
MR-45 200/5 45 85 → 40 40 45 45 40 40 45 45 40 40 45 50
MR-45 250/5 45 85 → 40 40 45 45 40 40 45 45 40 40 45 50
MR-45 300/5 45 85 → 35 40 45 45 35 40 45 45 35 40 45 50
MR-45 400/5 45 85 → 35 40 45 45 35 40 45 45 35 40 45 50
MR-60 300/5 60 95 → 40 40 45 45 40 40 45 45 40 40 45 45
MR-60 400/5 60 95 → 40 40 45 45 40 40 45 45 40 40 45 45
MR-60 500/5 60 95 → 35 40 45 45 35 40 45 45 35 40 45 45
MR-60 800/5 60 95 → 30 40 45 45 35 40 45 45 35 40 45 45
MR-85 600/5 85 125 → 30 40 45 45 30 40 45 45 30 40 45 45
MR-85 800/5 85 125 → 30 40 45 45 30 40 45 45 30 40 45 45
MR-85 1000/5 85 125 → 30 40 40 40 30 40 40 40 30 40 40 40
MR-85 1600/5 85 125 → 30 30 40 40 30 30 40 40 30 30 40 40
MR-110 1500/5 110 150 → 30 30 30 40 30 30 30 40 30 30 30 40
MR-110 2000/5 110 150 → 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
MR-110 2500/5 110 150 → 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
MR-110 3000/5 110 150 → 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
MR-125 2000/5 125 165 → 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
MR-125 3000/5 125 165 → 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
MR-125 4000/5 125 165 → 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
MR-125 5000/5 125 165 → 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
MR-150 2000/5 150 190 → 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
MR-150 3000/5 150 190 → 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
MR-150 4000/5 150 190 → 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
MR-150 6000/5 150 190 → 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
MR-185 3000/5 185 225 → 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
MR-185 4000/5 185 225 → 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
MR-185 5000/5 185 225 → 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
MR-185 6000/5 185 225 → 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
MR-210 5000/5 210 250 → 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
MR-210 6000/5 210 250 → 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
MR-210 8000/5 210 265 → 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
MR-210 10000/5 210 265 → 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
MR-300 10000/5 300 380 → 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
MR-300 20000/5 300 380 → 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
MR-300 30000/5 300 380 → 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
Fusign Electronics Co.,Ltd
   伏

PR-40 150/5 40 80 → 50 50 65 105 50 50 --- --- 50 50 --- ---
PR-40 200/5 40 80 → 50 50 65 100 50 60 --- --- 50 60 --- ---
PR-40 300/5 40 80 → 50 60 75 100 50 60 --- --- 50 60 --- ---
PR-45 200/5 45 85 → 50 60 75 110 50 60 80 110 50 60 80 110
PR-45 250/5 45 85 → 50 50 65 105 50 50 75 105 50 60 75 105
PR-45 300/5 45 85 → 50 50 65 100 50 40 40 100 50 60 65 100
PR-45 400/5 45 85 → 50 60 75 100 50 60 75 100 50 60 65 100
PR-60 300/5 60 95 → 50 60 75 110 50 60 80 110 50 60 80 110
PR-60 400/5 60 95 → 50 50 65 105 50 50 75 105 50 60 75 105
PR-60 500/5 60 95 → 50 50 65 100 50 40 40 100 50 60 65 100
PR-60 800/5 60 95 → 50 60 75 100 50 60 75 100 50 60 65 100
PR-85 600/5 85 125 → 40 50 65 95 40 50 65 95 40 50 65 95
PR-85 800/5 85 125 → 40 50 65 95 40 50 65 95 40 50 65 95
PR-85 1000/5 85 125 → 40 50 50 90 40 50 50 90 40 50 50 90
PR-85 1600/5 85 125 → 40 50 50 85 40 50 50 85 40 50 50 85
PR-110 1500/5 110 150 → 40 50 65 95 40 50 65 95 40 50 65 95
PR-110 2000/5 110 150 → 40 50 65 95 40 50 65 95 40 50 65 95
PR-110 2200/5 110 150 → 40 50 50 90 40 50 50 90 40 50 50 90
PR-110 2500/5 110 150 → 35 50 50 85 40 50 50 85 40 50 50 85
PR-125 2000/5 125 165 → 40 50 65 95 40 50 65 95 40 50 65 95
PR-125 2500/5 125 165 → 40 50 65 95 40 50 65 95 40 50 65 95
PR-125 3000/5 125 165 → 35 50 50 90 35 50 50 90 40 50 50 90
PR-125 4000/5 125 165 → 30 50 50 85 30 50 50 85 40 50 50 85
PR-150 2000/5 150 190 → 40 50 65 95 40 50 65 95 40 50 65 95
PR-150 2500/5 150 190 → 40 50 65 95 40 50 65 95 40 50 65 95
PR-150 3000/5 150 190 → 35 50 50 90 35 50 50 90 40 50 50 90
PR-150 4000/5 150 190 → 30 50 50 85 30 50 50 85 40 50 50 85
PR-185 2000/5 185 225 → 30 50 65 95 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
PR-185 2500/5 185 225 → 30 50 65 95 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
PR-185 3000/5 185 225 → 30 45 50 90 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
PR-185 4000/5 185 225 → 30 40 50 85 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
PR-210 2000/5 210 250 → 30 50 65 95 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
PR-210 2500/5 210 250 → 30 50 65 95 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
PR-210 3000/5 210 265 → 30 45 50 90 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
PR-210 4000/5 210 265 → 30 40 50 85 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
PR-300 2000/5 300 380 → 30 50 65 95 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
PR-300 3000/5 300 380 → 30 50 65 95 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
PR-300 5000/5 300 380 → 30 45 50 90 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
Fusign Electronics Co.,Ltd
   伏